Mantorp Park

Sunday
Nuke 1A

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:56:22

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 10:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:23.036 +0.861 11:08:29.553 4 1:26.927 +2.043 11:02:01.499
(44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 9 1:22.514 +0.339 11:09:52.067 5 1:26.578 +1.694 11:03:28.077
1 10:57:32.723 10 1:22.175 11:11:14.242 6 1:29.463 +4.579 11:04:57.540
2 1:22.193 +1.513 10:58:54.916 1 1:23.308 +1.133 11:12:37.550 7 2:11.077 +46.193 11:07:08.617
3 1:20.680 11:00:15.596 8 1:26.471 +1.587 11:08:35.088
4 1:21.451 +0.771 11:01:37.047 (54) Michael Boss 9 1:24.884 11:09:59.972
5 1:21.328 +0.648 11:02:58.375 1 10:57:33.753 10 1:25.682 +0.798 11:11:25.654
6 1:28.717 +8.037 11:04:27.092 2 1:23.495 +0.706 10:58:57.248 1 1:25.893 +1.009 11:12:51.547
7 2:35.542 +1:14.862 11:07:02.634 3 1:24.111 +1.322 11:00:21.359
8 1:21.445 +0.765 11:08:24.079 4 1:23.547 +0.758 11:01:44.906 (51) Pelle Meijer
9 1:21.298 +0.618 11:09:45.377 5 1:23.574 +0.785 11:03:08.480 1 10:57:46.665
10 1:21.101 +0.421 11:11:06.478 6 1:26.951 +4.162 11:04:35.431 2 1:25.992 +1.260 10:59:12.657
1" 1:21.224 +0.544 11:12:27.702 7 2:28.957 +1:06.168 11:07:04.388 3 1:25.741 +1.009 11:00:38.398
8 1:23.140 +0.351 11:08:27.528 4 1:25.743 +1.011 11:02:04.141
(111) Felix Valentin 9 1:22.789 11:09:50.317 5 1:25.865 +1.133 11:03:30.006
1 10:57:32.199 10 1:23.189 +0.400 11:11:13.506 6 1:27.883 +3.151 11:04:57.889
2 1:22.409 +1.112 10:58:54.608 1 1:24.544 +1.755 11:12:38.050 7 2:11.478 +46.746 11:07:09.367
3 1:21.996 +0.699 11:00:16.604 8 1:26.138 +1.406 11:08:35.505
4 1:21.891 +0.594 11:01:38.495 (89) Nick Hvolbgl 9 1:24.732 11:10:00.237
5 1:22.002 +0.705 11:03:00.497 1 10:57:34.316 10 1:25.542 +0.810 11:11:25.779
6 1:37.880 +16.583 11:04:38.377 2 1:23.772 +0.685 10:58:58.088 11 1:26.008 +1.276 11:12:51.787
7 2:24.515 +1:03.218 11:07:02.892 3 1:24.008 +0.921 11:00:22.096
8 1:21.653 +0.356 11:08:24.545 4 1:23.873 +0.786 11:01:45.969 (136) Daniel Blomqvist
9 1:21.330 +0.033 11:09:45.875 5 1:24.622 +1.535 11:03:10.591 1 10:57:47.294
10 1:21.297 11:11:07.172 6 1:31.725 +8.638 11:04:42.316 2 1:26.204 +1.351 10:59:13.498
1" 1:21.591 +0.294 11:12:28.763 7 2:22.162 +59.075 11:07:04.478 3 1:25.860 +1.007 11:00:39.358
8 1:23.781 +0.694 11:08:28.259 4 1:26.471 +1.618 11:02:05.829
(128) Jan Mandelid 9 1:24.072 +0.985 11:09:52.331 5 1:26.370 +1.517 11:03:32.199
1 10:57:39.057 10 1:23.087 11:11:15.418 6 1:27.592 +2.739 11:04:59.791
2 1:22.565 +0.723 10:59:01.622 1 1:23.800 +0.713 11:12:39.218 7 2:10.548 +45.695 11:07:10.339
3 1:23.282 +1.440 11:00:24.904 8 1:26.265 +1.412 11:08:36.604
4 1:23.169 +1.327 11:01:48.073 (53) Rune Romdal 9 1:24.853 11:10:01.457
5 1:22.579 +0.737 11:03:10.652 1 10:57:42.102 10 1:25.007 +0.154 11:11:26.464
6 1:24.833 +2.991 11:04:35.485 2 1:25.811 +1.920 10:59:07.913 1 1:26.345 +1.492 11:12:52.809
7 2:27.808 +1:05.966 11:07:03.293 3 1:24.810 +0.919 11:00:32.723
8 1:22.300 +0.458 11:08:25.593 4 1:25.880 +1.989 11:01:58.603 (32) Mathias Urup
9 1:21.929 +0.087 11:09:47.522 5 1:25.672 +1.781 11:03:24.275 1 10:57:48.257
10 1:21.842 11:11:09.364 6 1:29.204 +5.313 11:04:53.479 2 1:26.189 +1.282 10:59:14.446
1" 1:22.784 +0.942 11:12:32.148 7 2:13.426 +49.535 11:07:06.905 3 1:25.917 +1.010 11:00:40.363
8 1:24.652 +0.761 11:08:31.557 4 1:26.029 +1.122 11:02:06.392
(64) Frank Pedersen 9 1:23.940 +0.049 11:09:55.497 5 1:26.112 +1.205 11:03:32.504
1 10:57:34.616 10 1:23.891 11:11:19.388 6 1:29.835 +4.928 11:05:02.339
2 1:23.242 +1.295 10:58:57.858 1 1:23.969 +0.078 11:12:43.357 7 2:08.833 +43.926 11:07:11.172
3 1:23.013 +1.066 11:00:20.871 8 1:25.767 +0.860 11:08:36.939
4 1:23.418 +1.471 11:01:44.289 (86) Pontus Johansson [e] 1:25.462 +0.555 11:10:02.401
5 1:23.981 +2.034 11:03:08.270 1 10:57:35.751 10 1:24.907 11:11:27.308
6 1:33.614 +11.667 11:04:41.884 2 1:24.308 +0.160 10:59:00.059 1 1:25.765 +0.858 11:12:53.073
7 2:23.125 +1:01.178 11:07:05.009 3 1:24.798 +0.650 11:00:24.857
8 1:23.611 +1.664 11:08:28.620 4 1:25.737 +1.589 11:01:50.594 (5) Ivan Saaby Hansen
9 1:21.983 +0.036 11:09:50.603 5 1:25.299 +1.151 11:03:15.893 1 10:57:45.364
10 1:22.217 +0.270 11:11:12.820 6 1:32.662 +8.514 11:04:48.555 2 1:26.567 +0.604 10:59:11.931
" 1:21.947 11:12:34.767 7 2:17.890 +53.742 11:07:06.445 3 1:26.386 +0.423 11:00:38.317
8 1:24.289 +0.141 11:08:30.734 4 1:27.250 +1.287 11:02:05.567
(96) Viktor Osberg 9 1:24.304 +0.156 11:09:55.038 5 1:25.963 11:03:31.530
1 10:57:37.650 10 1:24.148 11:11:19.186 6 1:28.018 +2.055 11:04:59.548
2 1:23.499 +1.324 10:59:01.149 1 1:24.847 +0.699 11:12:44.033 7 2:10.324 +44.361 11:07:09.872
3 1:24.116 +1.941 11:00:25.265 8 1:27.754 +1.791 11:08:37.626
4 1:23.624 +1.449 11:01:48.889 (23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 9 1:26.151 +0.188 11:10:03.777
5 1:23.238 +1.063 11:03:12.127 1 10:57:41.916 10 1:26.342 +0.379 11:11:30.119
6 1:25.376 +3.201 11:04:37.503 2 1:26.774 +1.890 10:59:08.690 11 1:26.149 +0.186 11:12:56.268
7 2:29.014 +1:06.839 11:07:06.517 3 1:25.882 +0.998 11:00:34.572
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Nuke 1A
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(74) Ulrik Kjellerup
1 10:57:44.430
2 1:27.218 +1.611 10:59:11.648
3 1:28.236 +2.629 11:00:39.884
4 1:28.325 +2.718 11:02:08.209
5 1:26.908 +1.301 11:03:35.117
6 1:29.469 +3.862 11:05:04.586
7 2:07.618 +42.011 11:07:12.204
8 1:27.280 +1.673 11:08:39.484
9 1:26.429 +0.822 11:10:05.913
10 1:26.505 +0.898 11:11:32.418
11 1:25.607 11:12:58.025
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard
1 10:57:43.090
2 1:26.627 +0.180 10:59:09.717
3 1:27.105 +0.658 11:00:36.822
4 1:29.277 +2.830 11:02:06.099
5 1:28.450 +2.003 11:03:34.549
6 1:28.350 +1.903 11:05:02.899
7 2:08.632 +42.185 11:07:11.531
8 1:27.585 +1.138 11:08:39.116
9 1:26.447 11:10:05.563
10 1:26.606 +0.159 11:11:32.169
11 1:27.479 +1.032 11:12:59.648
(71) Olav Austad
1 10:57:48.819
2 1:26.495 +0.323 10:59:15.314
3 1:27.528 +1.356 11:00:42.842
4 1:27.248 +1.076 11:02:10.090
5 1:27.447 +1.275 11:03:37.537
6 1:30.532 +4.360 11:05:08.069
7 2:04.638 +38.466 11:07:12.707
8 1:27.616 +1.444 11:08:40.323
9 1:26.733 +0.561 11:10:07.056
10 1:26.172 11:11:33.228
11 1:27.008 +0.836 11:13:00.236
(27) Thorleif Mgller
1 10:57:40.652
2 1:26.922 +1.904 10:59:07.574
3 1:26.181 +1.163 11:00:33.755
4 1:26.673 +1.655 11:02:00.428
5 1:25.993 +0.975 11:03:26.421
6 1:28.165 +3.147 11:04:54.586
7 2:13.077 +48.059 11:07:07.663
8 1:25.793 +0.775 11:08:33.456
9 1:25.074 +0.056 11:09:58.530
10 1:25.018 11:11:23.548
(169) Andreas Stefansen
1 10:57:43.909
2 1:26.312 +1.508 10:59:10.221
3 1:25.429 +0.625 11:00:35.650
4 1:26.412 +1.608 11:02:02.062
5 1:26.622 +1.818 11:03:28.684
6 1:29.085 +4.281 11:04:57.769
7 2:11.572 +46.768 11:07:09.341
8 1:26.867 +2.063 11:08:36.208
9 1:24.804 11:10:01.012

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(76) Benjamin Andersen

1 10:57:41.254

2 1:23.612 +1.232 10:59:04.866

3 1:22.380 11:00:27.246

4 1:23.477 +1.097 11:01:50.723

5 1:23.512 +1.132 11:03:14.235
(70d) Anders Cronberg

1 10:57:46.394

2 1:27.067 10:59:13.461
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